Hillman Jr/Sr High School

26042 M 32 S Hillman, MI 49746 (989)742-4538 - phone (989)742-4536 - fax

Hillman Elementary School

245 E. Third St. Hillman, MI 49745 (989)742-4537 - phone (989)742-4509 - fax

www.hillmanschools.com



Mission

To educate and inspire all students to achieve their maximum potential.

Vision

Preparing our learning community for the reality of tomorrow.

Core Values

Achievement – We will reach our goals! Excellence – We give our best! Integrity – We do the right thing!

HCS Comprehensive Communication Plan

Hillman Community Schools employs a comprehensive communication strategy to ensure that core content expectations are effectively conveyed to all staff members. This strategy includes:

 Direct Communication: Staff members receive information through open houses, orientations, parent-teacher conferences, committee involvement, school visits, events, and phone communications.

Hillman Community Schools

 School Messenger: A mass communication system that can be customized to deliver messages via phone calls, emails, or texts, facilitating timely dissemination of important information.

Hillman Community Schools

 Website: The district's official website serves as a central repository for a wide range of information, including curriculum details, policy updates, and educational resources.

Hillman Community Schools

- Social Media: Updates and announcements are regularly posted on the district's Facebook page, keeping staff informed about the latest developments.
 - Hillman Community Schools
- Hillman Community Schools App: Available on the Google Play Store and App Store, this app provides access to important information and updates, ensuring staff can stay informed on the go.

Hillman Community Schools

Hillman Jr/Sr High School

26042 M 32 S Hillman, MI 49746 (989)742-4538 - phone (989)742-4536 - fax

Hillman Elementary School

245 E. Third St. Hillman, MI 49745 (989)742-4537 - phone (989)742-4509 - fax

www.hillmanschools.com



Mission

To educate and inspire all students to achieve their maximum potential.

Vision

Preparing our learning community for the reality of tomorrow.

Core Values

Achievement – We will reach our goals! Excellence – We give our best! Integrity – We do the right thing!

 Skyward: The StudentVUE and ParentVUE platforms allow access to information regarding student academics, behavior, and attendance, supporting staff in monitoring and supporting student progress.

Hillman Community Schools

 Surveys: Google surveys are utilized to gather feedback on important topics from different groups within the district, including students, parents, staff, and community members, fostering a collaborative environment.

Hillman Community Schools

These communication methods are part of the district's layered approach to ensure that all staff members are well-informed about core content expectations and other essential information, promoting a cohesive and effective educational environment.